

GST NO 07CCIPK1798P1ZR
Ref no-1151

QUOTATION

Phone-46073722
Mob-9818883773
Date 28/05/2024

SHIVAM ELECTRIC CO.

1783/1.3rd Floor Bhagirtha Palace Delhi 110006

| S No | Items | HSN Code | Qty | Rate | Amount |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------------|----------|--------|---------|----------------|
| 1 | switch 16amp roma | 8536 | 5 nos | 110/- | 550/- |
| 2 | socket 16 amp roma | 8536 | 10 nos | 140/- | 1400/- |
| 3 | rocker switch 16amp | 8536 | 5 nos | 52/- | 260/- |
| 4 | pesto puls gum ped | 4016 | 30 nos | 190/- | 5700/- |
| 5 | plug top 16 amp anchor | 8536 | 10 nos | 65/- | 650/- |
| 6 | sub zero 7510p | 9032 | 4 nos | 850/- | 3400/- |
| 7 | thermostat 50 to 300 c | 9025 | 5 nos | 250/- | 1250/- |
| 8 | thermostat 30 to 110 c | 9025 | 5 nos | 250/- | 1250/- |
| 9 | pesto puls chock 14watt | 8539 | 10 nos | 200/- | 2000/- |
| 10 | pesto puls tubelight 14watt | 8539 | 6 nos | 300/- | 1800/- |
| 11 | led tube light 3 feet 3000 k | 9405 | 10 nos | 200/- | 2000/- |
| 12 | led driver 12v (dc) 10amp | 8405 | 5 nos | 650/- | 3250/- |
| 13 | wire 2.5sq mm (3core) make finolex | 8544 | 1 roll | 8500/- | 8500/- |
| 14 | wire 1.5sq mm (3core) make finolex | 8544 | 1 roll | 5300/- | 5300/- |
| 15 | led tubelight 4 feet | 9405 | 10 pcs | 150/- | 1500/- |
| 16 | mggetton 1000 watt | 8540 | 5 pcs | 1100/- | 5500/- |
| 17 | tranformer 1000 watt | 8540 | 5 pcs | 1400/- | 7000/- |
| 18 | cappsiter | 8532 | 5 pcs | 125/- | 650/- |
| 19 | hand grinder machine (boosh) 600 watt | 8464 | 1 pcs | 2070/- | 2070/- |
| 20 | goti set top tool | 8204 | 1 pcs | 4500/- | 4500/- |
| 21 | lt safety gloves iso | 4015 | 1 pcs | 780/- | 780/- |
| 22 | air blower bosch | 8414 | 1 pcs | 2415/- | 2415/- |
| 23 | reflectire jocket | 1002 | 2 pcs | 165/- | 330/- |
| 24 | electricals safety gloves | 4015 | 2 pcs | 360/- | 720/- |
| 25 | tile cutter machine 4" make bosch | 8461 | 1 pcs | 3680/- | 3680/- |
| 26 | drill machine 22 mm make bosch | 8430 | 1 pcs | 5100/- | 5100/- |
| 27 | frp ladder 8 fit double ghodi | 7669 | 1 pcs | 10800/- | 10800/- |
| Total Amount | | | | | 78555/- |
| Freight Charge | | | | | 1200/- |
| Total Taxable Amount | | | | | 79755/- |
| GST 18% | | | | | 14356/- |
| Total Payable Amount | | | | | 94111/- |

